TUNABLE LED AREA LIGHT (SB07)
150/100/70W, 200/150/100W, 300/240/200W, 500/400/300W Tunable
1/4
This area light features outstanding photometric performance, uniform
illumination, low-profile design, high efficacy, long lifespan, and easy
installation. The one piece die-cast aluminum housing with UV resis-
tant powder coatfinish offers outstanding corrosion protection. Ideal for
use in various commercial environments, such as auto dealerships,

300/240/200W Tunable 500/400/300W Tunable200/150/100W Tunable150/100/70W Tunable
LM-SB07-150W-H-xx-TCP-Y-zz LM-SB07-200W-H-xx-TCP-Y-zz LM-SB07-300W-H-xx-TCP-Y-zz LM-SB07-500W-H-xx-TCP-Y-zz
DIMENSION (ORDERING GUIDE):
Dark Shield Photocell SensorTYPE F(Slip fitter+Arm
mounted)
TYPE B(Square/Round
pole mount with slip-fitter
function)
TYPE C(Square/
Round pole mount)
TYPE D(Trunnion)
TYPE E(Yoke)
TYPE A(Slip-fitter)
ACCESSORIES MOUNTING BRACKETS(SOLD SEPARATELY)
Microwave Motion
Sensor
PIR Sensor Shorting Cap RC (Remote Controller) GATEWAY
Net Weight Gross Weight pcs/ctnPacking
Outer Packing Size
Outer Packing Size
Outer Packing Size
Outer Packing Size
Size
L14.17 x W13.19 x H4.53 inch
L15.79 x W13.19 x H4.53 inch
L20.08 x W13.19 x H4.53 inch
L28.27 x W14.13 x H4.53 inch
9.59Lbs7.94Lbs
8.80Lbs7.14Lbs
     18.72Lbs
11.82Lb
 20.59Lbs
s10.16Lbs
1pcs/ctn
1pcs/ctn
1pcs/ctn
1pcs/ctn
TUNABLE LED AREA LIGHT (SB07)
150/100/70W, 200/150/100W, 300/240/200W, 500/400/300W Tunable
2/4
150/100/70W
13.31"
12.4"
2.47"
200/150/100W
DTM2
DTM3
15.02"
12.4"
2.43"
500/400/300W
27.33"
13.21"
2.86"
300/240/200W
19.19"
12.4"
2.48"
Wattage
150/100/70W
200/150/100W
300/240/200W
500/400/300W
LM
COMPANY
Lumicor
H
HIGH LUMENS
AR07
PRODUCT